



| NO. | Chinese Name | Name | ERP | Material | Postage | Note |
|-----|--------------|---------------------|----------------|----------------|---------|------|
| 1 | 上推杆 | upper handle | J24700000088R | 01955LJH60 | 1 | |
| 2 | 下固定块 | down fixation | 0699371PH02 | PP | 1 | |
| 3 | 上固定块 | upper fixation | 0699666PH02 | PP | 1 | |
| 4 | 螺母 | nut | J1920000008R | M6镀锌 | 1 | |
| 5 | 挂链物 | hook | 0440072AH01 | ABS厚 | 1 | |
| 6 | 螺钉 | bol t | J0010000276R | M6×16镀锌 | 1 | |
| 7 | 自攻螺钉 | bol t | J00100000066R | ST4×16 | 5 | |
| 8 | 开关盒下盖 | swit chbox lower | 0699808PH02 | PP | 1 | |
| 9 | 扳机 | trigger | 0699943A079 | ABS | 1 | |
| 10 | 扳机弹簧 | trigger spring | J69903700018R | 镀锌钢丝 | 1 | |
| 11 | 骨架插头 | framework pin | D1A60006001R | 铸铝骨架 | 1 | |
| 12 | 电容 | capacitance | 06602001025R | 铸铝骨架 | 1 | |
| 13 | 开关 | swit ch | 03035000008R | EM-6-10/2 | 1 | |
| 14 | 自攻螺钉 | bol t | J0010000720R | ST4×8/SS304 | 1 | |
| 15 | 垫片 | washer | J0200000171R | M3×3.0M1.5×3.0 | 1 | |
| 16 | 开关盒上盖 | swit chbox upper | 0699807PH02 | PP | 1 | |
| 17 | 按钮 | button | 0699807A079 | ABS | 1 | |
| 18 | 电源线 | cab le | D1A019630028R | 0.6/2.3×1.0mm | 1 | |
| 19 | 电机 | motor | 24610001R | 0.66C×1800W | 1 | |
| 20 | 轴田弹性圈 | circuclip | J0150000412R | 06.0 | 1 | |
| 21 | 内齿带下圈 | bearing | J0160000988R | 06.0 | 1 | |
| 22 | 轴承 | clip washer | J01600000056 | 6092 | 1 | |
| 23 | 垫片 | washer | J0200000128R | 红纸纸 | 1 | |
| 24 | 压接帽 | impaction | 05000100004R | | 2 | |
| 25 | 电机底座 | motor plate | 04022961849R | 3066+050A4 | 1 | |
| 26 | 螺钉非标 | bearing | J00100000896R | 6002 - R2 | 9 | |
| 27 | 轴承 | bearing | J00200000658R | 306.6-030A4H | 1 | |
| 28 | 带控制件 | pulley insert mould | A3402040001R | 306.6-030A4H | 1 | |
| 29 | 小带轮 | Motor pulley | J25100000028R | 45# | 1 | |
| 30 | 多楔带 | bel t | K3400940001R | 7702416 | 1 | |
| 31 | 带柄插床架 | star lock clamp | J0320000017R | 07.0 | 4 | |
| 32 | 行走轮 | wheel | 0699808PH02 | PP | 1 | |
| 33 | 螺栓 | bol t | J02020000088R | M6×5.0M1.5 | 1 | |
| 34 | 垫片 | washer | J0030000019R | M6×3.0M1.5 | 1 | |
| 35 | 刀片 | bl ade | J24200000090R | 40Mn | 1 | |
| 36 | 前控制轴 | front wheel axis | J00900002838R | 020.507 | 1 | |
| 37 | 机体 | deck | 0699438P444 | PP | 1 | |
| 38 | 后控制轴 | rear wheel axis | J00900002718R | 020.509 | 1 | |
| 39 | 避高弹簧 | and ust spring | J34003200018R | 镀锌钢丝 | 4 | |
| 40 | 螺钉 | bol t | J001000006738R | MX10镀锌 | 1 | |
| 41 | 导高板 | Tongue | 0699148P444 | PP | 1 | |
| 42 | 保护板扭簧 | safety rias spring | J63383600018R | 65Mn | 1 | |
| 43 | 保护板 | safety flap | 0699888P079 | PP | 1 | |
| 44 | 过滤海绵 | fil ter | 66990220001 | M6.3×3.0M1.5 | 2 | |
| 45 | 上盖 | motor cover | 0699614P079 | PP | 1 | |
| 46 | 自攻螺钉 | bol t | J00100010228R | ST4×8/SS304 | 1 | |
| 47 | 螺母 | nut | 0256541H838R | P46-GF30厚 | 2 | |
| 48 | 短头盖 | hand le cover | J00200000058R | PP | 2 | |
| 49 | 短轴 | knob | 0256542P079 | PP | 2 | |
| 50 | 下推杆 | lower handle | J24700000758R | 0195 | 2 | |
| 51 | 方颈螺栓 | bol t | J0020000070R | M6×45 | 2 | |
| 52 | 方颈螺栓 | bol t | 0699806P444 | PP | 1 | |
| 53 | 草箱 | grassbox | 0699807P444 | PP | 2 | |
| 54 | 草箱 | grassbox | 0699807P444 | PP | 2 | |

四轮割草机爆炸图

LM-C3001

| | | | | |
|----|----|----|----|---------------|
| 设计 | 审核 | 审定 | 日期 | 苏州金莱克精密机械有限公司 |
|----|----|----|----|---------------|